CPW Series, Round Tapered Steel
Solar Camera Poles (12–18 ft)
Round tapered steel poles for solar + camera installations in 12–18 ft
mounting heights. Available in Embedded (Direct-Burial) and Anchor Base
mounting styles. Select by height, butt diameter, and EPA at 100 MPH.
CPW Series  Round
Tapered Steel Poles
12–18 ft models

Above
Grade
Total
Length
Embed
Section
Butt OD Gaug
e
EPA
(100
MPH)
Weight
Capacity
Duty
Class
CPW1201148E 12' 17' 5' 4.8" 011 13 234 lbs Standard
CPW1201165E 12' 17' 5' 6.5" 011 27 344 lbs Medium
CPW1201170E 12' 17' 5' 7.0" 011 35 534 lbs Heavy
CPW1501154E 15' 20' 5' 5.4" 011 13 234 lbs Standard
CPW1501165E 15' 20' 5' 6.5" 011 27 344 lbs Medium
CPW1501175E 15' 20' 5' 7.5" 011 35 534 lbs Heavy
CPW1801156E 18' 23' 5' 5.6" 011 13 234 lbs Standard
CPW1801170E 18' 23' 5' 7.0" 011 27 344 lbs Medium
CPW1801185E 18' 23' 5' 8.5" 011 35 534 lbs Heavy
Embedded (Direct-Burial): Embedded poles are installed below grade and do not use a bolt circle or anchor bolts.
Confirm embed depth, soil class, and backfill requirements with the project engineer.
Anchor Base — Models 12–18 ft EPA @ 100 MPH
MOUNTING

EPA @ 100 MPH (as listed)
New Part
Number
Heigh
t
Butt OD Gaug
e
EPA
(100
MPH)
Weight
Capacity
Bolt
Circle
Anchor Bolts Duty
CPW1201148A 12' 4.8" 011 13 234 lbs 8.0" 0.75 × 17 × 3 Standard
CPW1201165A 12' 6.5" 011 27 344 lbs 9.5" 0.75 × 17 × 3 Medium
CPW1201170A 12' 7.0" 011 35 534 lbs 10.0" 1.00 × 36 × 4 Heavy
CPW1501154A 15' 5.4" 011 13 234 lbs 8.0" 0.75 × 17 × 3 Standard
CPW1501165A 15' 6.5" 011 27 344 lbs 9.5" 0.75 × 30 × 3 Medium
CPW1501175A 15' 7.5" 011 35 534 lbs 10.5" 1.00 × 36 × 4 Heavy
CPW1801156A 18' 5.6" 011 13 234 lbs 8.0" 0.75 × 17 × 3 Standard
CPW1801170A 18' 7.0" 011 27 344 lbs 10.0" 1.00 × 36 × 4 Medium
CPW1801185A 18' 8.5" 011 35 534 lbs 11.5" 1.00 × 36 × 4 Heavy
Anchor Base: Anchor base poles mount to a concrete foundation using anchor bolts and a bolt circle. Anchor bolt
size, projection, and embed must match the project foundation design.
Anchor Base Embedded
CPW Series  Round